
5.1.2 Efforts taken by the institution to provide career counselling including e-counselling and guidance for competitive 

examinations during the last five years 

COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS - A.Y 2022-2023 
   

03/05/2023 to 

    

PGCET coaching for 
Degree 

Link 

  22/05/2023  Dr. P. Ravi Shekar Competitive final year students  

28 2022-2023  Zoology  Examinations   

   

08/05/2023 to 

    

PGCET coaching for 
Degree 

 

  22/05/2023 Computer  Competitive final year students Link 

29 2022-2023  Science Smt.Y.Anitha Examinations   

      
ICET coaching for Degree  

  06/04/2023 to   Competitive final year students Link 

29A 2022-2023 05/05/2023 mathematics Dr.G.Venkata Subbaiah Examinations   

      
PGCET coaching for 
Degree 

 

  24/04/2023 to   Competitive final year students Link 

29B 2022-2023 04/06/2023 Chemistry Dr.J.Venkatalakshmi Examinations   

      

 PGCET coaching for 
Degree 

 

  15/05/2023 to   Competitive final year students Link 

29C 2022-2023 31/05/2023 Botany N.Rajasekhar Reddy Examinations   

   

 

10/04/2022 to 

    

 

PGCET coaching for 
Degree 

 

  10/05/2022  Dr. P. Ravi Shekar Competitive final year students Link 

54 2021-2022  Zoology  Examinations   

       

 

ICET coaching for Degree 
 

  06/06/2022 to   Competitive final year students Link 

54A 2021-2022 05/07/2022 mathematics Dr.G.Venkata Subbaiah Examinations   

https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/28.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/29.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/29A.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/29B.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/29C.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/54.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/54A.pdf


 

 

 
54B 

 

 

 

 

2021-2022 

 

 

 

12/07/2022 to 

31/07/2022 

 

 

 

 

Botany 

 

 

 

 

N.Rajasekhar Reddy 

 

 

 

Competitive 

Examinations 

 

 

PGCET coaching for 

Degree final year students 
Link 

 

 

 
57A 

 

 

 

 

2020-2021 

 

 

14/10/2021 to 

21/10/2021 

 

 

 

 

Botany 

 

 

 

 

N.Rajasekhar Reddy 

 

 

 

Competitive 

Examinations 

 

 

PGCET coaching for 

Degree final year students 
Link 

 
68 

 

 

2019-2020 

 

 

16-09-2019 

 

 

Telugu 

 

 

Dr.K.N.S. Rao 

Competitive 

Examinations 

Free Coaching for PG 

Entrance 
Link 

 

 

 

 
69 

 

 

 

 

2019-2020 

 

 

18/02/2020 to 

19/03/2020 

 

 

 

 

Zoology 

 

 

 

Dr. P. Ravi Shekar 

 

 

 

Competitive 

Examinations 

 

 

PGCET coaching for 

Degree final year students 

Link 

 

 
82 

 

 

2018-2019 

 

 

22-05-2018 

 

 

Telugu 

 

 

Dr.K.N.S. Rao 

Competitive 

Examinations 

Free Coaching for PG 

Entrance Exams 

Link 

 

 
83 

 

 

2018-2019 

 

 

23-09-2018 

 

 

Telugu 

 

 

Dr.K.N.S. Rao 

Competitive 

Examinations 

Free Coaching for PG 

Entrance 

Link 

 

 

 
84 

 

 

 

2018-2019 

 

02/04/2019 to 

02/05/2019 

 

 

 

Zoology 

 

 

Dr. P. Ravi Shekar 

 

 

Competitive 

Examinations 

PGCET coaching for 

Degree final year students 
Link 

 

https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/54B.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/57A.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/68.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/69.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/82.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/83.pdf
https://www.gcmkadapa.ac.in/naac-2024/5.1.2/84.pdf

