5.1.2 Efforts taken by the institution to provide career counselling including e-counselling and guidance for competitive examinations during the last five years

COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS - A.Y 2022-2023												
28	2022-2023	03/05/2023 to 22/05/2023	Zoology	Dr. P. Ravi Shekar	Competitive Examinations	PGCET coaching for Degree final year students	<u>Link</u>					
29	2022-2023	08/05/2023 to 22/05/2023	Computer Science	Smt.Y.Anitha	Competitive Examinations	PGCET coaching for Degree final year students	<u>Link</u>					
29A	2022-2023	06/04/2023 to 05/05/2023	mathematics	Dr.G.Venkata Subbaiah	Competitive Examinations	ICET coaching for Degree final year students	<u>Link</u>					
29B	2022-2023	24/04/2023 to 04/06/2023	Chemistry	Dr.J.Venkatalakshmi	Competitive Examinations	PGCET coaching for Degree final year students	<u>Link</u>					
29C	2022-2023	15/05/2023 to 31/05/2023	Botany	N.Rajasekhar Reddy	Competitive Examinations	PGCET coaching for Degree final year students	<u>Link</u>					
54	2021-2022	10/04/2022 to 10/05/2022	Zoology	Dr. P. Ravi Shekar	Competitive Examinations	PGCET coaching for Degree final year students	<u>Link</u>					
54A	2021-2022	06/06/2022 to 05/07/2022	mathematics	Dr.G.Venkata Subbaiah	Competitive Examinations	ICET coaching for Degree final year students	<u>Link</u>					

54B	2021-2022	12/07/2022 to 31/07/2022	Botany	N.Rajasekhar Reddy	Competitive Examinations	PGCET coaching for Degree final year students	<u>Link</u>
57A	2020-2021	14/10/2021 to 21/10/2021	Botany	N.Rajasekhar Reddy	Competitive Examinations	PGCET coaching for Degree final year students	<u>Link</u>
68	2019-2020	16-09-2019	Telugu	Dr.K.N.S. Rao	Competitive Examinations	Free Coaching for PG Entrance	<u>Link</u>
69	2019-2020	18/02/2020 to 19/03/2020	Zoology	Dr. P. Ravi Shekar	Competitive Examinations	PGCET coaching for Degree final year students	<u>Link</u>
82	2018-2019	22-05-2018	Telugu	Dr.K.N.S. Rao	Competitive Examinations	Free Coaching for PG Entrance Exams	<u>Link</u>
83	2018-2019	23-09-2018	Telugu	Dr.K.N.S. Rao	Competitive Examinations	Free Coaching for PG Entrance	<u>Link</u>
84	2018-2019	02/04/2019 to 02/05/2019	Zoology	Dr. P. Ravi Shekar	Competitive Examinations	PGCET coaching for Degree final year students	<u>Link</u>